Part Rated Min. Minimum Insertion Loss (db) *
Number Current Cap. (2X) .01MHz .10MHz 1MHz 10MHz 100MHz 1000MHz
Standard Performance
52F226-037-10 10A 4.7nF - 4 19 77
52F226-037-16 16A
10nF - 8 22 50
52F226-037-32 32A
80
52F226-037-100 100A 8 25 73
52F226-037-200 200A
100nF - 80
52F226-037-250 250A 9 26 75
52F226-037-300 300A
High Performance
52F226-019-10 10A 10nF - 9 30
52F226-019-16 16A
22nF
-
3 15 47
80
52F226-019-32 32A
52F226-019-63 63A 150nF - 12 27 75 80
52F226-019-100 100A 39
52F226-019-200 200A
470nF 4 21 80 80
52F226-019-250 250A 57
52F226-019-300 300A
* Optimum performance with proper installation
Circuit Diagram
Specifications
 Voltage rating of 250VAC